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	Name
	Email

	Actis Oil and Gas Ltd
	Dr David Marsden
	dmarsden@actisoilandgas.com

	Apache North Sea Limited, Apache Beryl Limited
	Mr Jeff Towart
	jeffrey.towart@apachecorp.com

	Ardent Oil Limited
	Mr Richard Moreton
	richard.moreton@ardentoil.com

	Athena Exploration Limited
	Mr David Knowles
	dknowles.work@btinternet.com

	Azinor Catalyst Limited
	Mr Nick Terrell
	nick.terrell@azinorpetroleum.com

	BP Exploration Operating Company Limited
	Mr Allen Deans
	allen.deans@uk.bp.com

	Bridge Petroleum Limited
	Mr Matthew Mulcahy
	matt.mulcahy@bridgepetroleum.co.uk

	Burgate Exploration and Production Limited
	Mr Tim Boycott-Brown
	tim.bb@burgateexploration.com

	Cairn Energy PLC
	Mr James Storey
	james.storey@cairnenergy.com

	Carrick Resources Limited
	Mr Murray Chancellor
	m.chancellor@carrickresources.com

	Chevron North Sea Limited
	Mr David Lewis
	dave.lewis@chevron.com

	Chrysaor North Sea Limited
	Mr Dace Walter
	dave.walter@chrysaor.com

	Cluff Natural Resources Plc
	Mr Andrew Nunn
	andrew@cluffnaturalresources.com

	ConocoPhillips Petroleum Company U.K. Limited
	Mr Iain Mearns
	iain.e.mearns@conocophillips.com

	Corallian Energy Limited
	Mr David Gaudoin
	dave.gaudoin@corallian.co.uk

	Dana Petroleum (E&P) Limited
	Mr Nicholas Beaumont-Smith
	Nick.beaumontsmith@dana-petroleum.com

	Decipher Developments Limited
	Mr Ross Cameron
	ross.cameron@decipherenergy.co.uk

	EnCounter Oil Limited
	Mr Graham Dore
	grahamdore@live.co.uk

	Eni UK Limited
	Ms Mieke Verkeyn
	mie.verkeyn@eni.com

	Equinor (UK) Limited
	Dr Jenny Morris
	jemor@statoil.com

	Faroe Petroleum (UK) Limited
	Mr Andrew Wakelin
	awakelin@faroe-petroleum.com

	i3 Energy North Sea Limited
	Mr Colin Tannock
	ctannock@i3.energy

	Independent Oil and Gas Plc
	Mr Mark Routh
	mark.routh@independentoilandgas.com

	Ithaca Energy (UK) Limited
	Mr John Horsburgh
	jhorsburgh@ithacaenergy.com

	Legend Petroleum (UK) Limited
	Mr Tore Vartdal
	tore.vartdal@legend-petroleum.com

	Maersk Oil North Sea UK Limited a Company of Total
	Mr John Colleran
	john.colleran@maerskoil.com

	Marque Oil & Gas Ltd
	Mr Mark Ibram
	mark.ibram@marqueoil.co.uk

	Mytilus Limited
	Mr Alan Booth
	mytilus@alanbooth.co.uk

	Neptune E&P UK Limited
	Mrs Florence Lia-Aragnouet
	florence.lia-aragnouet@neptuneenergy.com

	OK Energy (North Sea) Limited
	Mr Paul Barrett
	paul.barrett@ok-energy.uk.com

	Parkmead (E&P) Limited
	Dr Colin Percival
	colin.percival@parkmeadgroup.com

	Petrogas E&P UK Limited
	Mr Ard Ehlhadt
	ard.ehlhardt@petrogasep.com

	PetroStars SPX Ltd
	Mr Philip Bailey
	philip.bailey@petrostars.com

	Premier Oil UK Limited
	Dr Stephen Kenyon-Roberts
	skroberts@premier-oil.com

	Reach Coal Seam Gas Limited
	Mr Miles Newman
	miles@reachexploration.co.uk

	Shell U.K. Limited
	Dr Ben Hillier
	ben.hillier@shell.com

	Siccar Point Energy UK Limited
	Dr Chris Forster
	chris.forster@siccarpointenergy.co.uk

	Soliton Resources Limited
	Mr Graham Goffey
	grahamgoffey@outlook.com

	Spark Exploration UK Limited
	Mr James Jordan
	jj@sparkexploration.com

	Spirit Energy Limited
	Mrs Anne-Sophie Cyteval
	anne-sophie.cyteval@spirit-energy.com

	Summit Exploration and Production Limited
	Mr Christopher Zgoda
	czgoda@summiteandp.com

	Tangram Energy Ltd
	Tangram Energy
	ken.brougher@tangram-energy.com

	Total E&P UK Limited
	Mr Simon Green
	simon-c.green@total.com

	United Oil & Gas Plc
	Dr Jonathan Leather
	jonathan.leather@uogplc

	Zennor Petroleum Limited
	Mr Rod Crawford
	rcrawford@zennorpetroleum.com



